Praha hl. n. — Neratovice — Mlada Boleslav hl. n.

— Bezdéz - Doksy a zpét

Tarifni pasmo PID . 5p 91026

Praha hl.n.
Praha-Vysocany %8

Praha-Cakovice

Mésice u Prahy

Neratovice sidlisté
Neratovice

Vsetaty
KropacCova Vrutice
Mlada Boleslav hl.n.

Bakov nad Jizerou
Béla pod Bezdézem
Bezdéz

Doksy

P 8:33
0 8:42
B 8:57
I 9:06
Z 9:13
2 9:16
g:.22
. 9:25
9:36
2 9:40
9:59
r 10:12
10:22
e 10:27
9 10:37
it
g 0:47
10:50
10 ¥ 11:.01

A 1804

17:55
17:43
17:30
1722
17:20
1712
17:10

17:05

16:53

16:32
16:23
16:12
16:10
16:00
15:52
15:49
| 15:38
Sp 91027

15. srpna 2023



